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715057 2072018005 20 TRACT # 8550 EX OF STLOT 9 BLK 20 $1,426 11:00 AM
715058 2569005054 121 TRACT NO 8303 LOT 396 $1,426 11:00 AM
715059 2821017021 172 S 40 FT OF N 480 FT OF W 100 FT OF E1100 FT OF LOT 5 INSEC 6 T 2N R 16W $1,426 11:00 AM
715060 2829025034 188 L S 25-30-32 LOT 762 $1,426 11:00 AM

715061 2833029002 200

0.2 AC COM S 528 FT AND W 1518 FT FROMNE COR OF SEC 31 T 4N R 15W TH S 66 FTWITH A UNIFORM DEPTH OF 132 FT 

W PART OFN 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OFSEC 31 T 4N R 15W $1,426 11:00 AM
715062 2845005001 206 LICENSED SURVEYORS MAP AS PER BK 18PG 21-22 OF L S LOT 125 $1,426 11:00 AM
715063 2845027010 217 LICENSED SURVEYORS MAP AS PER BK 18PG 19-20 OF L S LOT 155 $1,426 11:00 AM
715064 2848009041 225 POR NW 1/4 OF LOT 3 AND POR OF LOT 1 ANDLOT 2 IN SEC 33 T4N R15W $1,426 11:00 AM
715065 3001129049 235 TR=49016-04 LOT 49 $1,426 11:00 AM
715066 3004015007 239 S 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4OF NW 1/4 (EX OF ST) OFSEC 34 T 6N R 12W $1,426 11:15 AM
715067 3006003036 243 TR=42991 EX OF ST LOT 4 $1,426 11:15 AM
715068 3006003039 244 TR=42991 POR OF LOT 3 $1,426 11:15 AM
715069 3006003040 245 TR=42991 FOR DESC SEE ASSESSOR'S MAPSPOR OF LOT 5 $1,426 11:15 AM
715070 3006003044 246 TR=42991 LEGAL DESC SEE DOC 2248947,941221 AS TO PAR B POR OF LOT 6 $1,426 11:15 AM
715071 3033009060 316 SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OFSEC 16 T 5N R 8W $1,426 11:15 AM
715072 3037005015 324 RECORD OF SURVEY AS PER BK 74 PG 18-19OF R S LOT 127 $1,426 11:15 AM
715073 3040030026 367 TRACT NO 8896 LOT 424 $1,426 11:15 AM
715074 3040032004 369 TRACT NO 8896 LOT 5 $1,426 11:15 AM
715075 3062002119 422 *SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF LOT 10 IN NE 1/4 OFSEC 1 T 4N R 9W $1,426 11:30 AM

715076 3080025008 530

2.5 ACS COM N 2310 FT AND E 2310 FT FROMSW COR OF SEC 17 T 5N R 9W TH E 330 FTWITH A UNIFORM DEPTH OF 330 

FT N PART OFSW 1/4 OF SEC 17 T 5N R 9W $1,426 11:30 AM

715077 3080025009 531

2.5 ACS COM N 1980 FT AND E 2310 FT FROMSW COR OF SEC 17 T 5N R 9W TH E 330 FTWITH A UNIFORM DEPTH OF 330 

FT N PART OFSW 1/4 OF SEC 17 T 5N R 9W $1,426 11:30 AM
715078 3081004010 535 NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OFSEC 3 T 5N R 9W $1,426 11:30 AM
715079 3081004013 536 SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OFSEC 3 T 5N R 9W $1,426 11:30 AM
715080 3081005031 546 RECORD OF SURVEY AS PER BK 75 PG 100OF R S LOT 31 $1,426 11:30 AM
715081 3082023022 578 SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4OF SEC 20 T 6N R 8W $1,426 11:30 AM
715082 3115012035 683 PARCEL MAP AS PER BK 168 P 94-95 OF P MLOT 3 $1,426 11:30 AM
715083 3116011013 689 NARCISSUS TRACT LOTS 10,11,12 ANDLOT 13 BLK 25 $1,426 11:30 AM
715084 3126034102 708 TR=47895 LOT 8 $1,426 11:45 AM
715085 3234018010 988 TRACT # 9080 LOT 10 BLK 2 $1,426 11:45 AM
715086 3235021010 997 TRACT # 19278 LOT 16 $1,426 11:45 AM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in

www/Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles

http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715057#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715058#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715059#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715060#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715061#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715062#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715063#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715064#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715065#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715066#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715067#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715068#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715069#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715070#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715071#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715072#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715073#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715074#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715075#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715076#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715077#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715078#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715079#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715080#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715081#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715082#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715083#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715084#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715085#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715086#
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715087 3260024004 1093 NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OFSEC 10 T 8N R 13W $1,426 11:45 AM
715088 3267006051 1126 TR=35446 LOT 3 $1,426 11:45 AM
715089 3267030027 1141 SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OFSEC 21 T 7N R 14W $1,426 11:45 AM
715090 3270009001 1160 TRACT # 5317 LOT 18 $1,426 11:45 AM
715091 3270009032 1162 TRACT # 5317 LOT 86 $1,426 11:45 AM
715092 3272015081 1227 TRACT NO 890 LOTS 17 ANDLOT 18 BLK 23 $1,426 11:45 AM
715093 3306006005 1282 E 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OFNW 1/4 OF SEC 20 T 8N R 10W $1,426 12:00 PM
715094 3310015042 1310 LAND DES IN DOC 1295, 75-4-16NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OFSEC 34 T 8N R 10W $1,426 12:00 PM

715095 3314007015 1317

LOT COM S 396 FT FROM NW COR OF E 1/2 OFW 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC 33 T 8N R 9W TH S132 FT WITH A UNIFORM 

DEPTH OF 330 FT EPART OF E 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OFSEC 33 T 8N R 9W $1,426 12:00 PM
715096 3314008068 1320 *NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4OF SEC 33 T 8N R 9W $1,426 12:00 PM
715097 3314013021 1322 RECORD OF SURVEY AS PER BK 74 PG 44-45OF R S LOT 73 $1,426 12:00 PM
715098 3314019029 1331 S 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OFSE 1/4 OF SEC 32 T 8N R 9W $1,426 12:00 PM
715099 3326029119 1459 TR=31138 LOT 1 $1,426 12:00 PM
715100 3350004132 1616 *N 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OFSW 1/4 OF SEC 2 T 7N R 9W $1,426 12:00 PM
715101 3350014057 1628 S 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SW1/4 OF SEC 10 T 7N R 9W $1,426 12:00 PM
715102 3350015021 1629 NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 (EX OF ST OFSEC 15 T 7N R 9W $1,426 12:15 PM

715103 3358013056 1661 LAND DES IN DOC NO 2795, 75-1-24 NW1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OFSEC 17 T 7N R 9W $1,426 12:15 PM
715104 3362001009 1667 TRACT NO 29095 LOT 8 $1,426 12:15 PM
715105 3362007008 1670 W 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OFSEC 29 T 7N R 9W $1,426 12:15 PM
715106 3362007009 1671 E 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OFSEC 29 T 7N R 9W $1,426 12:15 PM
715107 3370015004 1713 E 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OFNW 1/4 (EX OF ST) OFSEC 25 T 7N R 10W $1,426 12:15 PM
715108 3374030005 1736 TR=36478 LOT 5 $1,426 12:15 PM
715109 3374030010 1737 TR=36478 LOT 10 $1,426 12:15 PM
715110 3376008013 1739 1.25 MORE OR LESS ACS W 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OFNW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OFSEC 17 T 7N R 10W $1,426 12:15 PM
715111 3384012018 1759 W 1/2 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4OF SE 1/4 OF SEC 24 T 7N R 11W $1,426 12:30 PM
715112 4379024041 1835 TRACT # 1033 LOT 3 BLK 107 $1,426 12:30 PM

715113 4441014006 1874

TRACT # 3729 0.16 AC COM N 8｢04'40" W566.37 FT AND S 73｢28'10" W 241.37 FTFROM SE COR OF LOT 13 TH S 

16｢31'50"E 112.5 FT WITH A UNIFORM DEPTH OF62.5 FT S 73｢28'10" W PART OFLOT 13 $1,426 12:30 PM
715114 4448012054 1892 *TR=9531*LOTS 28 THRULOT 31 BLK 8 $1,426 12:30 PM

715115 4451019003 1895

*LAND DESC IN DOC 0000825, 76-3-4*TR=LAND OF MATTHEW KELLER IN RANCHO TOPANGAMALIBU SEQUIT*(EX OF 

ST)*POR OFLOT 1 $1,426 12:30 PM
715116 4461017008 1924 TRACT NO 8848 LOT 9 $1,426 12:30 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in

www/Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles

http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715087#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715088#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715089#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715090#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715091#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715092#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715093#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715094#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715095#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715096#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715097#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715098#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715099#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715100#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715101#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715102#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715103#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715104#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715105#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715106#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715107#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715108#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715109#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715110#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715111#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715112#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715113#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715114#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715115#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715116#
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715117 5443032013 2215 SEMI TROPIC SPIRITUALISTS TRACTLOT 16 BLK 4 $1,426 12:30 PM
715118 5452001002 2219 GRAND VIEW TERRACELOT 195 $1,426 12:30 PM
715119 5452001003 2220 GRAND VIEW TERRACELOT 196 $1,426 12:30 PM
715120 5462009014 2235 TRACT # 8254 LOT 8 $1,426 12:45 PM

715121 5464002047 2245

TRACT NO 7982 LOT COM AT NW COR OFLOT 210 TH SE ON NE LINE OF SD LOT36 FT TH SW ON SE LINE OF SD LOT TONW 

LINE OF TR NO 27907 TH SW THEREONTO SW LINE OF SD LOT TH NW THEREON1.14 FT TH NE ON NW LINE OF SD 

LOT160.72 FT TO BEG PART OFLOT 210 $1,426 12:45 PM
715122 5465007020 2249 LE MOYNE TERRACES TRACT NO 2LOT 246 $1,426 12:45 PM
715123 5482009012 2271 TR=8554*1/2 VAC ALLEY ADJ ON NW ANDLOT 104 $1,426 12:45 PM
715124 5549015018 2277 TRACT # 9408 LOT 172 $1,426 12:45 PM

715125 5556015046 2280

TRACT # 865 THAT PART OF LOT V LYINGBETWEEN W PROLONGATION OF N LINE OFLOT 31 AND SW PROLONGATION OF 

NW LINE OFLOT 40 $1,426 12:45 PM
715126 5556019030 2282 TR=798 LAND DESC IN DOC 1819376,87111394 $1,426 12:45 PM
715127 5567014035 2305 TRACT # 2032 LOT 5 BLK 19 $1,426 12:45 PM
715128 5567018015 2307 TRACT # 2032 LOT 6 BLK 25 $1,426 12:45 PM
715129 5660026027 2338 SICOMORO CANON TRACTFOR DESC SEEASSESSOR'S MAPS POR OF LOTS A AND B $1,426 1:00 PM
715130 5663013014 2339 TRACT NO 8842 LOT 6 BLK 1 $1,426 1:00 PM
715131 6020013006 2414 THE MCCARTHY COS FLORENCE AVE HEIGHTSLOT 8 BLK 7 $1,426 1:00 PM

715132 7567017017 2696

L A CO ASSESSOR MAP NO 51 4.29 MORE ORLESS ACS COM AT MOST S COR OF LOT 23 R S57 35 TO 36 TH N 42 DEG O3 

M1N E 147.O5FT TH N 21 DEG 29 M1N 3O SEC E 17O.55 FTTH N 65 DEG 21 M1N 55 SEC E 194.78 FT THN 83 DEG 47 M1N 

4O SEC E 212.78 FT TH N76 DEG 21 M1N 3O SEC E 165.4 FT TH S 14OFT TH S 27 DEG 13 M1N 1O SEC E 53.85 FTTH SW ON 

A CURVE CONCAVE TO SE RAD1USEQUALS 35 FT 48.57 FT TH N 72 DEG 46 M1NO5 SEC W 15.43 FT TH S 73 DEG 12 M1N 

W271.84 FT TH S 58 DEG 52 M1N 4O SEC W166.8O FT TH S 68 DEG 35 M1N 15 SEC W2O5.67 FT TH N 67 DEG 3O M1N 4O 

SEC W95.4O FT TO BEG PART OFLOT 72 $1,426 1:00 PM

715133 8673005010 2856

LOT COM N 4150 FT AND W 933.06 MORE ORLESS FT FROM SE COR OF SEC 22 T 1N R 8WTH N 16｢50' W 31.34 FT TH N 

1｢05' E30.01 FT TH W 73 FT TH S 8｢35' E 60.68FT TH E TO BEG PART OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4OF SEC 22 T 1N R 8W $1,426 1:00 PM
715134 8678030007 2864 38.7 ACS BEING EX OF RD NW 1/4 OFNW 1/4 OF SEC 26 T 1N R 9W $1,426 1:00 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in

www/Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles

http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715117#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715118#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715119#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715120#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715121#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715122#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715123#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715124#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715125#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715126#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715127#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715128#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715129#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715130#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715131#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715132#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715133#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715134#
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715057 2072018005
715058 2569005054
715059 2821017021
715060 2829025034

715061 2833029002
715062 2845005001
715063 2845027010
715064 2848009041
715065 3001129049
715066 3004015007
715067 3006003036
715068 3006003039
715069 3006003040
715070 3006003044
715071 3033009060
715072 3037005015
715073 3040030026
715074 3040032004
715075 3062002119

715076 3080025008

715077 3080025009
715078 3081004010
715079 3081004013
715080 3081005031
715081 3082023022
715082 3115012035
715083 3116011013
715084 3126034102
715085 3234018010
715086 3235021010

Property Address Community City Zip
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From

Land 
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VACANT LOT CALABASAS T 1983 $536,039 $0 10916
VACANT LOT LOS ANGELES 2000 $5,448 $0 13
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 2009 $181 $0 1695
VACANT LOT SANTA CLARI 2007 $363,636 $0 472

VACANT LOT SANTA CLARI 2005 $10,384 $0 365
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 2005 $3,529 $0 1724
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 2005 $3,529 $0 1724
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 2007 $1,173 $0 14251
VACANT LOT PALMDALE 2005 $56,641 $0 14135
VAC/AVE R5/VIC TIERRA SUBIDA AVE PALMDALE 93550 2003 $108,681 $0 11772
VAC/SIERRA HWY/AVENUE O PALMDALE 93550 1995 $278,038 $0 7479
VAC/SIERRA HWY/VIC AVE O PALMDALE 93550 1995 $171,744 $0 7478
VAC/AVE O8/SIERRA HWY PALMDALE 93550 1995 $331,484 $0 7479
VAC/SIERRA HWY/AVE O8 PALMDALE 93550 1995 $405,948 $0 7478
VAC/VIC AVE U14/229 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591 2003 $6,109 $0 4666
VAC/AVE V/VIC LONGVIEW RD COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES PEARBLOSSOM 93553 2005 $6,920 $0 4663
VAC/AVE R10/VIC 150TH STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SUN VILLAGE 93543 2002 $2,048 $0 4670
VAC/AVE R/VIC 150TH STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SUN VILLAGE 93543 2005 $7,119 $0 4670
VAC/AVE Y8/VIC 200 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES MOUNT WATERMAN 93544 2005 $17,638 $0 4666

VAC/VIC 160 STE/AVE U8 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591 2003 $3,699 $0 4666

VAC/VIC 160 STE/AVE U10 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591 2003 $3,699 $0 4666
VAC/VIC 178 STE/AVE S12 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591 2003 $15,124 $0 4668
VAC/VIC 180 STE/AVE S14 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591 2003 $6,600 $0 4668
VAC/185TH STE/VIC AVE S6 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591 2002 $10,892 $0 4669
VAC/VIC AVE P12/215 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591 2003 $5,361 $0 9820
VAC/AVE C8&C12/VIC 27 STW COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES CALICHE 93536 1993 $105,800 $0 9610
VAC/COR AVE 3/12 PLW COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES CALICHE 93534 2000 $7,119 $0 4857
VAC/DENMORE AVE/VIC LOIS LN LANCASTER 93535 2000 $40,556 $0 10228
VAC/RAINBOW WK/VIC CLIFFEDGE DR COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES GREEN VALLEY 91350 2005 $4,798 $0 4497
VAC/ALGOOD DR/VIC SANDROCK DR COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ELIZABETH LAKE 93532 2003 $7,682 $0 4500

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in

www/Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles

http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715057#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715058#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715059#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715060#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715061#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715062#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715063#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715064#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715065#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715066#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715067#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715068#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715069#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715070#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715071#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715072#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715073#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715074#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715075#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715076#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715077#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715078#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715079#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715080#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715081#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715082#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715083#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715084#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715085#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715086#
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715087 3260024004
715088 3267006051
715089 3267030027
715090 3270009001
715091 3270009032
715092 3272015081
715093 3306006005
715094 3310015042

715095 3314007015
715096 3314008068
715097 3314013021
715098 3314019029
715099 3326029119
715100 3350004132
715101 3350014057
715102 3350015021

715103 3358013056
715104 3362001009
715105 3362007008
715106 3362007009
715107 3370015004
715108 3374030005
715109 3374030010
715110 3376008013
715111 3384012018
715112 4379024041

715113 4441014006
715114 4448012054

715115 4451019003
715116 4461017008

Property Address Community City Zip

Assessed 

Values 

From

Land 

Value

Improv

ements

Tax 

Rate 

Area

VAC/VIC AVE B6/65 STW COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES CALICHE 93536 2004 $43,925 $0 9610
VAC/COR LANC BL(I8)/102 STW LANCASTER 93536 1990 $138,861 $0 2417
VAC/VIC 135 STW/AVE J8 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEL SUR 93536 2005 $25,441 $0 9610
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 2003 $36,265 $0 8995
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 2005 $95,063 $0 8995
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 2002 $387 $0 2642
VAC/VIC AVE D/94 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535 2003 $4,888 $0 3435
VAC/VIC AVE F8/113 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535 2003 $11,400 $0 3435

VAC/VIC AVE F/165 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535 2007 $2,250 $0 3449
VAC/VIC 165 STE/AVE G COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535 1993 $11,086 $0 3449
VAC/COR 145 STE(DRT)/AVE F14(NOG COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535 1992 $24,554 $0 3457
VAC/VIC 160 STE/AVE F12 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535 1995 $10,100 $0 3450
VAC/COR 232 STE/AVE F8 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535 2003 $5,987 $0 3449
VAC/VIC 185 STE/AVE G12 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535 2008 $3,500 $0 3449
VAC/VIC AVE H12/170 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535 2008 $19,005 $0 3449
VAC/175 STE/VIC LANCASTER BLVD COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535 2003 $13,400 $0 3449

VAC/VIC AVE I8/155 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535 2005 $7,636 $0 3435
VAC/145 STE/VIC AVE K2 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535 2003 $33,903 $0 9819
VAC/VIC AVE K8/157 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535 2003 $64,980 $0 9820
VAC/VIC AVE K8/158 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535 2003 $64,980 $0 9820
VAC/COR AVE K(PAV)/132 STE(NOG) COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535 2002 $46,475 $0 3435
VAC/85STE/AVENUE G4 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535 1997 $59,461 $32,478 3435
VAC/COR AVE G8/82 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535 1998 $66,049 $0 3435
VAC/VIC AVE I6/93 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535 1995 $21,208 $0 3435
VAC/VIC AVE J13/77 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535 2003 $76,171 $0 3435
VACANT LOT LOS ANGELES 2001 $4,362 $0 67

VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 1993 $387 $0 1653
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 1990 $152,356 $0 8683

VACANT LOT MALIBU TD # 2004 $1,084 $0 10864
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 1993 $18,015 $0 8663

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in

www/Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles

http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715087#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715088#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715089#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715090#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715091#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715092#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715093#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715094#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715095#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715096#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715097#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715098#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715099#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715100#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715101#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715102#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715103#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715104#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715105#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715106#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715107#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715108#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715109#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715110#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715111#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715112#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715113#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715114#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715115#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715116#
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715117 5443032013
715118 5452001002
715119 5452001003
715120 5462009014

715121 5464002047
715122 5465007020
715123 5482009012
715124 5549015018

715125 5556015046
715126 5556019030
715127 5567014035
715128 5567018015
715129 5660026027
715130 5663013014
715131 6020013006

715132 7567017017

715133 8673005010
715134 8678030007

Property Address Community City Zip

Assessed 

Values 

From

Land 

Value

Improv

ements

Tax 

Rate 

Area

VACANT LOT LOS ANGELES 2003 $11,196 $0 13
VACANT LOT LOS ANGELES 2003 $62,655 $0 4
VACANT LOT LOS ANGELES 2003 $52,212 $0 4
VACANT LOT LOS ANGELES 2004 $29,432 $0 4

VACANT LOT LOS ANGELES 2005 $584 $0 4
430 RAINBOW AVE LOS ANGELES 90065 2004 $40,500 $0 4
VACANT LOT PASADENA 2003 $152,656 $0 7500
VACANT LOT LOS ANGELES 2004 $176,321 $0 67

VACANT LOT LOS ANGELES 2003 $1,242 $0 67
VACANT LOT LOS ANGELES 2005 $5,184 $0 67
8633 NASH DR LOS ANGELES 90046 2004 $12,921 $0 67
VACANT LOT LOS ANGELES 2004 $1,289 $0 67
VACANT LOT GLENDALE 2005 $401,731 $0 4045
VACANT LOT GLENDALE 2003 $86,826 $0 4045
942 W 78TH ST LOS ANGELES 90044 1980 $26,909 $0 212

VACANT LOT ROLLING HLS 2002 $155,109 $0 7084

VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 2003 $182 $0 2796
VACANT LOT SAN DIMAS 2003 $313,928 $0 5087

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in

www/Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles

http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715117#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715118#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715119#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715120#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715121#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715122#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715123#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715124#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715125#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715126#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715127#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715128#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715129#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715130#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715131#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715132#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715133#
http://www.bid4assets.com/auction/index.cfm?AuctionID=715134#

